
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Nr.
812
44
834
64
836
300
835
839
813
816
826
822
77
815
814
837
838
27

Nome
Weslei Bergamin Serra
David Goncalves
Erik Van Damme
Sergio Silva
Kleber Reimberg Gutschow
Juan Rodrigues
Fabricio Zamperetti
Adriano Rodrigo Schmitz
Ricardo Antônio Dian
Givanildo Massardi
Emanuel Formagio
Tamara Lazarini
Eduardo Monteiro
Vinicius de Souza Talma
Carlos Eduardo Souto
Rodrigo Lima Pereira     Batman
Flavio da Silva Manzon     Batman
Gustavo Araujo

Melhor Tm
1:55.374
1:56.750
1:58.033
1:59.748
2:00.244
2:01.327
2:01.649
2:04.287
2:06.215
2:07.061
2:08.168
2:10.715
2:12.520
2:15.035

-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---

Melhor Spd
134,453
132,869
131,424
129,542
129,008
127,856
127,518
124,811
122,905
122,086
121,032
118,673
117,057
114,877

-
-
-
-

Classe
Trk25
TPró1000
Trk25
Trk25
Trk25
Trk24
Trk25
Trk25
Trk25
Trk25
Trk25
Trk25
Trk24
Trk25
Trk25
Trk25
Trk25
Trk25

2o. melhor
1:56.090

-.---
1:58.852
2:00.876
2:00.619
2:01.531
2:02.924
2:04.455
2:06.909
2:17.882
2:10.210
2:11.034
2:16.642
2:16.173

-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---

Na volta
2
2
7
4
6
5
7
5
6
3
6
5
3
6
1
1
1
1

Classificado pela melhor voltaTem Superliga
Sabado

4o Track Day A

Qualificação (20:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

25/08/2018 13:54
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